
STAT Lab Schedule

Tutor email Day Start End Course Course# Zoom link
Anbin Rhee abrhee@vu.edu Friday 10:00am 12:00pm STAT 3005 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/3907227880
Anbin Rhee abrhee@vu.edu Friday 10:00am 12:00pm STAT 3615 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/3907227880
Chen Qian chenqian@vt.edu Friday 9:00am 10:00am STAT 4106 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/7162475849
Simin Zheng siminzheng@vt.edu Friday 10:00am 11:00am STAT 3615 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/7359862613
Youngjin Cho youngjin@vt.edu Friday 11:00am 12:00pm STAT 3006 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/6031458936
Boyu Jiang boyuj@vt.edu Monday 10:30am 11:30am STAT 3615 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/4724749798
Samuel Myren samuelmyren@vt.edu Monday 11:45am 1:15pm STAT 3616 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/7598153168
Samuel Myren samuelmyren@vt.edu Monday 11:45am 1:15pm STAT 5616 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/7598153168
Tsering Dolkar tdolkar@vt.edu Monday 1:00pm 2:00pm STAT 3704 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2104080908
Piper Zimmerman poz3615@vt.edu Sunday 4:00pm 5:00pm STAT 4714 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/8964431180
Tian Jiang tianjiang@vt.edu Sunday 3:00pm 4:00pm STAT 3104 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/3048181884
Ummay Khayrunnesa Anika ummaykhayrunnesa@vt.edu Sunday 10:00am 12:00pm STAT 3616 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2983108739
Xiaofan Zhu zxiaofan@vt.edu Sunday 5:30pm 7:30pm STAT 3604 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2198796082
Jie Min jiem@vt.edu Thursday 5:00pm 7:00pm STAT 2004 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/4275127197
Kexin Xie kexinx@vt.edu Thursday 10:00am 11:00am STAT 3616 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9434560576
Kexin Xie kexinx@vt.edu Thursday 10:00am 11:00am STAT 4705 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9434560576
Anna Flowers arflowers@vt.edu Tuesday 3:30pm 5:30pm STAT 3604 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2052543577
Kexin Xie kexinx@vt.edu Tuesday 10:00am 11:00am STAT 3616 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9434560576
Kexin Xie kexinx@vt.edu Tuesday 10:00am 11:00am STAT 4705 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9434560576
Mingang Kim kmg0122@vt.edu Tuesday 12:00pm 2:00pm STAT 4705 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/5219041573
Parul Vijay Patil parulvijay@vt.edu Tuesday 3:00pm 5:00pm STAT 4204 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9719661037
Parul Vijay Patil parulvijay@vt.edu Tuesday 3:00pm 5:00pm STAT 5616 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9719661037
Piper Zimmerman poz3615@vt.edu Tuesday 5:30pm 6:30pm STAT 4714 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/8964431180
Sarah Church sarahc21@vt.edu Tuesday 4:00pm 6:00pm STAT 4705 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/5783503227
Xinlei Zhang Xinleiz@vt.edu Tuesday 2:30pm 3:30pm STAT 3615 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2631684693
Philgeun Jin philgeunj@vt.edu Wednesday 3:00pm 4:00pm STAT 4105  https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/6303503132
Sarah Church sarahc21@vt.edu Wednesday 5:30pm 6:30pm STAT 4705 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/5783503227
Tsering Dolkar tdolkar@vt.edu Wednesday 6:00pm 7:00pm STAT 3704 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2104080908
Xueying Liu xliu96@vt.edu Wednesday 5:30pm 6:30pm STAT 2004 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/4286037889
Zhengzhi Lin zhengzhi@vt.edu Wednesday 1:00pm 3:00pm STAT 3615 https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/8294908385

Use zoom links to attend.
If problems, contact your professor and/or Brandy Hayden (brandy91@vt.edu)


